

TOWN OF ERIN ADOPT-A-ROAD PROGRAM AGREEMENT

	Α	q	re	eı	n	е	n	t I	٧	u	m	۱b	eı	
--	---	---	----	----	---	---	---	-----	---	---	---	----	----	--

The Town of Erin **ADOPT-A-ROAD PROGRAM** has been established as a public service program for volunteers to pick-up litter along Municipal Road rights-of-way. It is a way for environmentally conscious citizens, community and civic organizations, private businesses, and industry to contribute to a cleaner and more beautiful Town of Erin road system.

Town of Enil road System.							
This section to be completed by Municipality Staff							
The Town of Erin Roads Department recognizes the group/individual named below as responsible for the adoption of							
Road No. from	to o						
a distance of kilometres.							
The group/individual named below volunteers to pick up	litter at least once a year along its adopted section road						
beginning and o	ending ensuring						
that litter pick-ups do not occur on the following dates:							
Municipality Representative	Signature						
manorpanty (top) occinative	S.gradu C						
Position Title	Date						
Telephone							
This section to be completed by the Authorized Group Representation	ve						
I (We)							
Name of group or individual Agree to adopt the section of road indicated above and keep it clean as per the terms and conditions of the Adopt-A-Road agreement. I have read the brochure "Safety Guidelines for Volunteers, Adopt-A-Road Program" and will share this information with all individuals who participate in the program.							
Authorized Group Representative (Print Name)	Signature						
Address	Date						
City Pootal Code	Is this an Agreement Renewal?						
City Postal Code	Yes No						
Home Phone No:	Business Phone No:						

	Wording for Adopt-A-Road Signs
Sample:	Adopt-A-Road In Memory of
	Keeping The Town of Erin Beautiful
Please indicate your choice here:	



Town of Erin Adopt-A-Road Program RECORD OF PARTICIPATION

The following persons have participated in a litter pick up. As indicated by their signature on this Record, the individual participants are aware of the hazardous nature of the work which is to be performed and agree to follow the **TERMS AND CONDITIONS** of the Municipality's **ADOPT-A-ROAD PROGRAM** and agree to not hold the Municipality responsible for any injuries or damages that they may cause or suffer as a result of participation in the program. **Youths (under 18 years of age) involved in the program must have signed permission from a parent or guardian.** Please return this completed record following the event to the Town of Erin.

Holder		
Date of Pick-up	Contact/Participant Name(s)	

Please remember to contact the Municipal office at (519)855-4407 to inform them of your clean-up date.